
NORTH DISTRICT DIRECTORY
Teacher Cell Phone Email School Address & Phone

Aldine Meagan Nealy 281-871-1460 mrnealy2@aldineisd.org 11101 Airline Dr. Houston, TX 77037
Chad Reese 713-302-9672 creese@aldineisd.org (281)878-0649

Benjamin O. Davis Andra Collins-Johnson 83746-6280 aucollinsjohnson@aldineisd.org 12525 Ella Blvd. Houston, TX 77067
Denise Edmonson 281-624-8317 dhedmondson@aldineisd.org 281-539-5277

Chester W. Nimitz John Deveraux 936-827-6795 Jrdeveraux@aldineisd.org 2005 W W Thorne Houston, TX 77073
Carolina Garcia 281-415-1993 CGarcia8@aldineisd.org (281) 415-1993

Concordia Lutheran Larry Abke 281-770-0456 Abkel@clhs-tx.org 700 East Main St Tomball, TX 77375
Isaak Bestian bestiani@clhs-tx.org 281-351-2547

Raylea Underwood 806-759-7230 underwoodr@clhs-tx.org

DeKaney Jennifer East 281-221-4074 jeast@springisd.org 22351 Imperial Valley Dr. Houston, TX 77073
Rebecca Krejci 979-618-8490 rkrejci@springisd.org 281-891-7260

Eisenhower Troy Carlile 281-844-5243 tbcarlile@aldineisd.org 7922 Antoine Dr. Houston, TX 77088
Denise Edmondson 281-625-8317 dhedmondson@aldineisd.org 281-878-0937

Klein Clayton Bill cbill1@kleinisd.net 16715 Stuebner-Airline Klein, TX 77379
Mike Brummond 281-705-2482 mbrummond@kleinisd.net 832-484-4325

Becky Brummond 281-705-2479 rbrummond@kleinisd.net
Emery Spence espence1@kleinisd.net

Klein Cain Lauren Dwyer 832-953-9204 ldwyer1@kleinisd.net 10201 Spring Cypress Rd Houston, TX 77070
Ryan Frank 281-825-7423 rfrank1@kleinisd.net 832-375-8651

Brooklynn Morrow 281-799-8871 Bmorrow1@kleinisd.net
Nathan Newsom 806-777-5880 jnewsom1@kleinisd.net

Jamie Philen 832-731-4223 jphilen2@kleinisd.net

Klein Collins Nicole Brown 713-870-1015 nbrown1@kleinisd.net 20811 Ella Blvd. Spring, TX 77388
Mary Powell 281-851-6676 mpowell2@kleinisd.net 832-484-5250

Heather Rahm 832-347-4146 hrahm1@kleinisd.net
Danny Reaves 281-684-0369 dreaves@kleinisd.net

Marty Resendez 832-671-8908 mresendez@kleinisd.net
Anna Roelants 254-485-1687 aroelants1@kleinisd.net

Klein Forest 11400 Misty Valley Houston, TX 77066
Valerie Hirsch 281-686-9171 vhirsch1@kleinisd.net (832) 484-4781
John Lopez 830-320-0808 jlopez8@kleinisd.net

Sharon Robertson 979-777-5635 sfinke1@kleinisd.net
Ross Sheffield 281-659-6541 rsheffield1@kleinisd.net

Heather Szostek 281-541-9433 hszostek1@kleinisd.net
Jimmy White 832-253-3438 jwhite3@kleinisd.net

Klein Oak John Garcia 254-709-1988 jgarcia6@kleinisd.net 22603 Northcrest Dr. Spring, TX 77389
Melissa Keck 281-797-4551 mkeck1@kleinisd.net 832-484-4965
Jennifer Roos 832-387-9816 jroos1@kleinisd.net

James Strickler 281-467-8285 jstrickler1@kleinisd.net
Hannah Wunderlich 830-237-5995 hwunderlich1@kleinisd.net

MacArthur Dexter Arkadie 713-560-3395 EDArkadie@aldineisd.org 4400 Aldine Mail Road Houston, TX 77039
Jacorey Burnett 832-444-5271 JHBurnett@aldineisd.org 281-985-6699

Gerald Smith 346-317-0439 gdsmith3@aldineisd.org

Roberson Middle School Claudia Zimmer 617-840-1467 czimmer@springisd.org 12430 Veterans Memorial Boulevard Houston, TX 77014
281-891-7700

Spring Patrick Fuchs 281-734-2433 pfuchs@springisd.org 19428 I-45N Spring, TX 77373



Summer Kurtz 713-815-9310 skurtz@springisd.org 281-891-7000
Courtney Musterman 832-283-8342 celmor1@springisd.org

Tomball Andrew Dias 209-402-5576 andrewdias@tomballisd.net 30330 Quinn Tomball, TX 77375
Erynne Jenschke 361-772-0627 elizabethjenschke@tomballisd.net 281-357-3220 X-2563

Keith King 281-770-8907 keithking@tomballisd.net
Meagan Moriarty meaganmoriarty@tomballisd.net

Tori Reeh 281-202-8838 victoriareeh@tomballisd.net
Emma Shivers 832-421-6097 emmashivers1@tomballisd.net

Sommer Thomas 281-703-4846 sommerthomas@tomballisd.net

Tomball Memorial Emily Dennison 832-564-9611 emilydennison@tomballisd.net 19100 Northpointe Ridge Lane Tomball, TX 77377
Theresa Farthing 832-696-2286 theresafarthing@tomballisd.net 281-357-3230 x1181

Katie Lewandowski 281-785-2298 katarinalewandowski@tomballisd.net
Hayley Mayer 713-875-7418 hayleymayer@tomballisd.net

Betteanne Purcell 210-792-1588 betteannepurcell@tomballisd.net
Megan Smith 713-614-0031 megansmith@tomballisd.net

Jason Thomas 936-661-9139 jasonthomas@tomballisd.net

Westfield Eloy Perez 281-706-2162 eperez3@springisd.org 16713 Ella Boulevard Houston, TX 77090
832-444-6594

Wunsche Jessica Gray 936-661-1705 jgray2@springisd.org 900 Wunsche Loop Spring, TX 77373
Meghann Howe 936-648-4266 mobrien@springisd.org 281-891-7650 ext. 272045

Courtney Malecek 832-683-1869 cmalecek@springisd.org


